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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

000046476 Electrical Servic 0 02/07/2023

38488 POOL 319 08/19/2019

16824 M H 125 03/31/2000

HX Base Yr

1415 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,021 104.5660 117.11 353,789 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2407

BAS 2,407 100 2,407 183,225

FGR 480 55 264 20,096

FOP 38 30 11 837

FSP 600 40 240 18,269

UDU 180 55 99 7,536

3,705 3,021 229,963

BAS= W22 N2 W6 S2 W3 S26 FGR= S20 E24 N20 W24$ E24 S27 E3 S2
E6 N3 E2 FOP= S3 E10 N3 W3 N2 W4 S2 W3$ E3 N2 E4 S2 E5 S2 E6
N2 E4 N7 E14 N30 FSP= N15 W40 S15 E40$ W40 N15$ PTR=N30 UDU=
N12 W15 S12 E15$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 448

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 16 576.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,440

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 48 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 720

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2021 2020 91 28,665

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

39,573

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 86,400

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,090


